503770778 04/06/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3817422

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DPHI ACQUISITIONS, INC.	05/08/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DPHI, INC.
Street Address:	2580 55TH STREET
City:	BOULDER
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80301

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15002726

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (919)233-9907

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 919-233-1942 X-208

Email: cheryl.ramey@sceneralabs.com

Correspondent Name: CHERYL F. RAMEY Address Line 1: 5400 TRINITY ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 303

Address Line 4: RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27607

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	D027C5/US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHERYL F. RAMEY
SIGNATURE:	/Cheryl F. Ramey/
DATE SIGNED:	04/06/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=D027C5US-Name.Change.to.DPHI#page1.tif source=D027C5US-Name.Change.to.DPHI#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 038259 FRAME: 0932 503770778

Delaware

PAGE]

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "DPHI ACQUISITIONS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DPHI ACQUISITIONS, INC." TO "DPHI, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2003, AT 6:34 O'CLOCK P.M.

3597602 8100

111020059

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State
AUTHENTS CATION: 9037781

DATE: 09-19-11

PATENT REEL: 038259 FRAME: 0933

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:55 PM 05/08/2003 FILED 06:34 PM 05/08/2003 SRV 030301194 - 3597802 FILE

STATE of DELAWARE CERTIFICATE of AMENDMENT of CERTIFICATE of INCORPORATION

F	irst: That at a meeting of the Board of Directors of
7.5	esolutions were duly adopted setting forth a proposed amendment of the Certificate
٥	f Incorporation of said corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and
¢	alling a meeting of the stockholders of said corporation for consideration thereof.
T	he resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:
8	tesolved, that the Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation be amended by
c	hanging the Article thereof numbered "First" so that, as amended, said Article
S	hall be and read as follows:
48	The name of the corporation is DFRI, Inc., (the "Company").
يلد	7
ند د	
	econd: That thereafter, pursuant to resolution of its Board of Directors, a special
	neering of the smekholders of said corporation was duly called and held, upon notice
33	n accordance with Section 222 of the General Corporation Law of the State of
1	delaware at which meeting the necessary number of shares as required by statute were
Ŋ	oted in favor of the amendment.
1	Third: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of
Š	Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
8	Fourth: That the capital of said corporation shall not be reduced under or by reason

NAME: William J. Almon. Jr., President (Type or Print)

PATENT

REEL: 038259 FRAME: 0934

RECORDED: 04/06/2016

of said amendment.